Winton JCCV Event 28th July 2018

Results consolidated from Natsoft.

Laurie Cushion Commodore

Brody Demko
Graeme Ruby
Mitch McAllister
Chris Baraciolli
Graham Deahl
Grant Lang
Brendan Sullivan
Jason Demko
Nigel Lang

Daryl Speakman

Diane Lang

MX5
MGBGTV8
MGB
MGB
MGB
MGB
MGA

MGB
MGBGTV8
MGB V8
MGB

1.40.73
1.42.17
1.49.24
1.49.30
1.49.58
1.53.29
1.53.77
1.57.00
1.57.41
1.58.33
2.00.00
2.01.85



